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                   Day 1 Group A 
 

Group B 
 

Group C 
 

Group D 
 

Session-I(Morning) 
9.00am to 12.30pm 

Physical Analytical Organic Inorganic 

Session – II 
(Evening) 
1.30 p.m to 5.00 pm 

Analytical Physical Inorganic Organic 

               Day-II     
Session-I(Morning) 
9.00am to 12.30pm 

Organic Inorganic Physical Analytical 

Session – II 
(Evening) 
1.30 p.m to 5.00 pm 

Inorganic Organic Analytical Physical 

 

                                  CENTER: DANDEKAR COLLEGE ,PALGHAR 

Candidates appearing from Viva College(01), Thakur College(01), KC College(01), 

Institute of Science(01),Wilson College(01) and Siddhartha College(01)                                     

Total:06 

Batch 
No. 

Date of 
Exam 

Group A 
(Physical) 

Group B 
(Analytical) 

Group C 
(Organic) 

Group D 
(Inorganic) 

         I 13th January 
2020 

2105581 
2105638 
2104662 
2104651 
2106199, 
2105614 

2105581 
2105638 
2104662 
2104651 
2106199,2105614 

  

 14th 
January2020 

  2105581 
2105638 
2104662 
2104651 
 

 
21053682104662 
2104651 
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CENTER: MEHTA COLLEGE, AIROLI 

Candidates appearing from Ruia college(01)                             Total:01 

Batch 
No. 

Date of 
Exam 

Group A 
(Physical) 

Group B 
(Analytical) 

Group C 
(Organic) 

Group D 
(Inorganic) 

         I 14 th 
January 
2020 

-------------- 2105641 --------------------- ----------------- 

 

 

 CENTER: VEDAK COLLEGE, TALA 

Candidates appearing from Paliwala College(01) and Mangaon 

College(02)                                   Total:03 

Batch 
No. 

Date of 
Exam 

Group A 
(Physical) 

Group B 
(Analytical) 

Group C 
(Organic) 

Group D 
(Inorganic) 

         I 14th 
January 
2020 

2105560 
2105562 

2105560 
2105562 

2105947  

 15th 
January 
2020 

  2105560 
2105562 

2105560 2105562 

 

 CENTER: DR.AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, MAHAD 

Candidates appearing from Dr.AmbedkarCollege(02)                           Total:02 

Batch 
No. 

Date of 
Exam 

Group A 
(Physical) 

Group B 
(Analytical) 

Group C 
(Organic) 

Group D 
(Inorganic) 

         I 14th 
January 
2020 

2105524 
2105525 

2105524 
2105525 

  

 15th 
January 
2020 

  22105524 
2105525 

22105524 
2105525 
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 CENTER : ATHALYE COLLEGE,DEVRUKH 

    Candidates appearing from Athalye College(02)                  Total:02 

Batch 
No. 

Date of Exam Group A 
(Physical) 

Group B 
(Analytical) 

Group C 
(Organic) 

Group D 
(Inorganic) 

         I 13th January 
2020 

2105314 
2105319 

2105314 
2105319 

  

 14th 
January 

2020 

  22105314 
2105319 

2105314 
2105319 

 

 

 

Mumbai – 400 098       Director, 

09
th

 January , 2020     Board of Examination & Evaluation 

 


