UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

M. Sc. (SEM II) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JANUARY, 2020 PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN CHEMISTRY

Day 1	Group A	Group B	Group C	Group D
Session-I(Morning) 9.00am to 12.30pm	Physical	Analytical	Organic	Inorganic
Session - II (Evening) 1.30 p.m to 5.00 pm	Analytical	Physical	Inorganic	Organic
Day-II				
Session-I(Morning) 9.00am to 12.30pm	Organic	Inorganic	Physical	Analytical
Session – II (Evening) 1.30 p.m to 5.00 pm	Inorganic	Organic	Analytical	Physical

CENTER: DANDEKAR COLLEGE, PALGHAR

Candidates appearing from Viva College(01), Thakur College(01), KC College(01), Institute of Science(01), Wilson College(01) and Siddhartha College(01)

Total:06

Batch	Date of	Group A	Group B	Group C	Group D
No.	Exam	(Physical)	(Analytical)	(Organic)	(Inorganic)
I	13 th January	2105581	2105581		
	2020	2105638	2105638		
		2104662	2104662		
		2104651	2104651		
		2106199,	2106199,2105614		
		2105614			
	14 th			2105581	
	January2020			2105638	21053682104662
				2104662	2104651
				2104651	

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

M. Sc. (SEM II) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JANUARY, 2020 PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN CHEMISTRY

CENTER: MEHTA COLLEGE, AIROLI

Candidates appearing from Ruia college(01)

Total:01

Batch No.	Date of Exam	Group A (Physical)	Group B (Analytical)	Group C (Organic)	Group D (Inorganic)
I	14 th		2105641		
	January 2020				

CENTER: VEDAK COLLEGE, TALA

Candidates appearing from Paliwala College(01) and Mangaon College(02) Total:03

Batch No.	Date of Exam	Group A (Physical)	Group B (Analytical)	Group C (Organic)	Group D (Inorganic)
I	14 th	2105560	2105560	2105947	
	January	2105562	2105562		
	2020				
	15 th			2105560	2105560 2105562
	January 2020			2105562	

CENTER: DR.AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, MAHAD

Candidates appearing from Dr.AmbedkarCollege(02) Total:**02**

Batch No.	Date of Exam	Group A (Physical)	Group B (Analytical)	Group C (Organic)	Group D (Inorganic)
I	14 th January 2020	2105524 2105525	2105524 2105525		
	15 th January 2020			22105524 2105525	22105524 2105525

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

M. Sc. (SEM II) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JANUARY, 2020 PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN CHEMISTRY

CENTER: ATHALYE COLLEGE, DEVRUKH

Candidates appearing from Athalye College(02) Total:02

Batch	Date of Exam	Group A	Group B	Group C	Group D
No.		(Physical)	(Analytical)	(Organic)	(Inorganic)
I	13 th January	2105314	2105314		
	2020	2105319	2105319		
	14 th			22105314	2105314
	January 2020			2105319	2105319

 $\begin{array}{l} Mumbai-400\ 098 \\ 09^{th}\ January\ ,\ 2020 \end{array}$

Director,
Board of Examination & Evaluation